RESOLUTIONS 2005

- 2005-01 RESOLUTION TO DECLARE ALL COMMISSION MEETINGS TO BE PROPERLY ADVERTISED AND POSTED
- 2005-02 RESOLUTION TO DECLARE ALL COMMISSION MEETINGS OPEN TO THE PUBLIC
- 2005-03 RESOLUTION FOR SETTING MILAGE AND PER DIEM RATES
- 2005-04 RESOLUTION CONCERNING WHETHER TORRANCE COUNTY SHOULD IMPOSE A COUNTY INFRASTRUCTURE GROSS RECEIPTS TAX OF (.125%)
- 2005-05 RESOLUTION CONCERNING WHETHER TORRANCE COUNTY SHOULD IMPOSE A COUNTY CAPITAL OUTLAY GROSS RECEITPS TAX OF (.25%
- 2005-06 RESOLUTION ENCOURAGING THE CITY COUNCIL OF SANTA FE TO INVESTIGATE ALTERNATE WATER SOLUTIONS
- 2005-07 RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE BUDGET INCREASE
- 2005-08 RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE LINE ITEM TRANSFERS
- 2005-09 RESOLUTION IN SUPPORT OF THE TORRANCE COUNTY DWI PROGRAM
- 2005-10 RESOLUTION TO ADOPT A NATIONAL INCIDENT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (NIMS)
- 2005-11 RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY TO SUBMIT AN APPLICATION TO DEPT. OF FINANCE TO PARTICIPATE IN THE LOCAL DWI GRANT PROGRAM
- 2005-12 RESOLUTION DELARING AN EMERGENCY FOR THE SHOOTER SITUATION
- 2005-13 RESOLUTION ADOPTING AN INFRSTRUCTURE CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS PLAN (ICIP)
- 2005-14 RESOLUTION BUDGET ADJUSTMENT NEWLY ELECTED OFFICIALS

2005-15 RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE LINE ITEM TRANSFERS

2005-16 RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING BUDGET INCREASES

- 2005-17 RESOLUTION TO DECLARE LOCAL DISASTER AND EMERGENCY TO EXIST FOR A PERIOD OF THIRTY (30) DAYS
- 2005-18 RESOLUTION OF MILES MAINTAINED WITHIN TORRANCE COUNTY
- 2005-19 RESOLUTION REPLACING RESOLUTION 2001-02 ESTABLISHING DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION AND REVIEW FEES
- 2005-20 RESOLUTION REQUESTING PRESIDENT GEORGE W. BUSH TO CONTINUE THE PAYMENT IN-LIEU OF TAXES PROGRAM
- 2005-21 RESOLUTION OPPOSING THE STRENGTHENING AMERICA'S COMMUNITES INITIATIVE, WHICH WOULD ELIMINATE THE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK GRANT
- 2005-22 RESOLUTION REQUESTING LINE ITEM TRANSFERS WITHIN THEIR DEPARTMENT'S BUDGET IN THE FY 2004-05 BUDGET
- 2005-23 RESOLUTION ADOPTING A COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT WITH NEW MEXICO STATE HIGHWAY & TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
- 2005-24 RESOLUTION CREATING A TREASURER'S FEE POLICY
- 2005-25 RESOLUTION ADOPTING FEES FOR COPY OF AN 18 X 24 SURVEY
- 2005-26 RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE LINE ITEM TRANSFERS
- 2005-27 RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING BUDGET INCREASES
- 2005-28 RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE LINE ITEM TRANSFERS
- 2005-29 RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING BUDGET INCREASES
- 2005-30 RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE EXCUTION & DELIVERY OF A LOAN AGREEMENT & INTERCEPT AGREEMENT BY & AMONG TORRANCE COUNTY & THE NEW MEXICO FINANCE AUTHORITY
- 2005-31 RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE ESTABLISHING THE SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT FEE AS PROVIDEDIN ORDINACE 94-12
- 2005-32 RESOLUTION NUMBER NOT USED
- 2005-33 RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING AND SUPPORTING THE APPLICATION TO SUBMIT CAPITAL OUTLAY REQUEST FOR PSA II & IV-Area Agency on Aging

- 2005-34 RESOLUTION ADOPTING THE BUDGET FOR 94TH FISCAL YEAR 2005-06
- 2005-35 RESOLUTION ADOPTING FORMAL ACCEPTANCE IN OUR COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT WITH THE NMDOT FISCAL YEAR 2005-2006 COUNTY ARTERIAL PROGRAM PROJECT
- 2005-36 RESOLUTION ADOPTING FORMAL ACCEPTANCE IN OUR COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT WITH THE NMDOT FISCAL YEAR 2005-2006 COUNTY COOPERATIVE PROGRAM
- 2005-37 RESOLUTION ADDOPTING FORMA ACCEPTANCE IN OUT COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT WITH THE NMDOT FISCAL YEAR 2005-2006 SCHOOL BUS ROUTES PROGRAM
- 2005-38 RESOLUTION FOR TORRANCE COUNTY HUBZONE IDENTIFICATION
- 2005-39 RESOLUTION ADOPTING AN INFRASTRUCTURE CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS PLAN
- 2005-40 RESOLUTION SUPPORTING DISTRICT ATTORNEY CLINT WELBORN'S TRUANCY PREVENTION PROGRAM
- 2005-41 RESOLUTION ADOPTING AN INFRASTRUCTURE CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS PLAN
- 2005-42 RESOLUTION OF THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS CREATING NEW PRECINTS AND DESIGNATING ALL PRECINCTS AS WHOLE NUMBERS
- 2005-43 RESOLUTION DESIGNATING THE POLLING PLACE OF EACH PRECINCT IN TORRANCE COUNTY, NEW MEXICO
- 2005-44 RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE BUDGET ADJUSTMENT IN THE 2005-06 FY BUDGET
- 2005-45 RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE LINE ITEM TRANSFERS
- 2005-46 RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING BUDGET INCREASE IN THE FY 2005-06 BUDGET
- 2005-47 RESOLUTION TO PROPOSE TO AUTHORIZE BUDGET INCREASE IN THE FY 2005-06 BUDGET

- 2005-48 RESOLUTION REQUESTING LINE ITEM TRANSFERS WITHIN THE COUNTY DEPARTMENTS BUDGETED FUNDS FY 2005-06 BUDGET
- 2005-49 RESOLUTION FOR THE APPOINTMENT OF AN ALTERNATE PLANNING AND ZONING BOARD MEMBER TO FILL ANY TEMPORARILY VACATED SEAT
- 2005-50 RESOLUTION REQUESTING BUDGET INCREASE IN THE FY 2005-06 BUDGET.
- 2005-51 RESOLUTION REQUESTING LINE ITEM TRANSFERS WITH IN THE COUNTY DEPARTMENTS BUDGETED FUNDS
- 2005-52 RESLOUTION TO AUTHORIZE A BUDGET INCREASE IN THE FY 2005-06 BUDGET
- 2005-53 RESOLUTION TO INCLUDE A COPY OF THE NEW MEXICO ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES LIST OF LEGISLATIVE PRIORITIES IN THE MINUTES